  TouchChip® TCS1
Silicon Fingerprint Sensors & Modules
TouchChip TCS1 fingerprint
sensors and modules use
the most proven and widely
deployed silicon touch
fingerprint technology on the
market, including the only FBI

capture, enroll/verify, comms (varies w/
application & OS)
Product Ordering Information
Sensors	 	 	 	 Part Number
TCS1 FIPS-201 (gold coating)	  	 TCS1CT6A2
TCS1 SteelCoat (black coating)		  TCS1ST6A2
Modules	 	 	 	 Part Number*
TCS1 FIPS-201 3.3v USB/SPI/UART	 TCETC1FF02
TCS1 FIPS-201 5v USB only	  	 TCETC1FG02
TCS1 SteelCoat 3.3v USB/SPI/UART 	 TCETD1FF02
TCS1 SteelCoat 5v USB only 	  	 TCETD1FG02
* MINEX-compliant modules with algorithm license available upon
   request. Contact Sales for more information.
Development Tools	 	 	 	 ____
There are several TouchChip hardware and  software